

Alhassane

Barry

TEL: 666-03-04 98

620-26-90-77

FACTURE No.

03

Diallo Habib

DATE 13/01/2024

No.	Qté	DÉSIGNATION	Px Unité	TOTAL
1	108m ²	Finitions de Plâtres	130.000/m ²	14.040.000 Fc
2	9	regart	250.000	2.250.000 Fc
3	11	bordures	40.000	440.000 Fc
4	1	chargement de sable	3.200.000 Fc	3.200.000 Fc
5	10	Sacs de ciment	80.000 Fc	800.000 Fc
6				
7				
8				
9				
10				
11				
12				
13				
14				
15				
		Montant Total	20.334.000 Fc	
		TVA	- 396.000 GNF	
		Total TTC		